
2020 -7.0 47 at Air Force 241 10 2.5 151 3 410 25 7.0 41 1 -2 74.0 Win Push Upset
2019 3.0 46.5     Air Force 376 16 4.3 162 1 354 15 2.4 246 2 0 96.1 Win Over Upset
2018 -3.0 47 at Air Force 178 9 3.1 49 0 399 17 4.7 142 0 0 65.5 Win Under Upset
2017 -7.5 51.5     Air Force 557 22 8.3 86 0 621 27 6.2 281 2 2 75.0 Win Over
2016 7.0 47.5 at Air Force 317 18 1.5 260 6 430 18 3.3 257 0 -2 73.6 Win Under
2015 -6.0 50     Air Force 387 14 5.3 117 3 277 15 3.6 73 0 4 98.2 Win Under
2014 -3.5 56 at Air Force 393 20 4.6 142 3 364 18 4.1 166 0 -2 75.4 Win Under Upset
2013 -13.0 55     Air Force 327 18 5.4 54 2 313 19 4.1 82 0 3 64.0 Win Under
2012 8.0 54 at Air Force 359 19 5.3 74 0 507 26 5.7 144 0 3 60.9 Loss Under Upset
2011 -3.5 53.5     Air Force 466 31 4.2 132 1 359 19 5.4 136 0 0 76.5 Loss Over Upset
2010 9.0 49.5 at Air Force 312 17 4.2 103 1 375 13 5.5 83 1 0 71.2 Win Under
2009 -3.0 48     Air Force 209 10 3.1 36 0 240 14 3.5 57 0 0 75.3 Win Under
2008 4.0 53 at Air Force 244 13 3.7 38 0 411 20 4.1 184 0 0 Loss Over Upset
2007 -2.5 56.5     Air Force 381 18 5.4 79 1 474 25 4.6 237 1 1 Win Under
2006 2.5 49.5 at Air Force 325 23 4.8 8 1 312 19 4.2 119 5 -1 Loss Under Upset
2005 2.0 55.5     Air Force 388 16 4.2 171 1 306 16 4.0 111 2 -1 Win Under Upset
2004 1.0 53 at Air Force 321 14 4.7 105 3 415 25 3.2 233 1 0 Loss Under Upset
2003 14.5     Air Force 326 22 4.5 32 0 362 23 4.5 87 0 -1 Win Upset
2002 22.5 at Air Force 347 15 5.0 87 2 536 27 6.4 107 1 -3 Win
2001 15.0     Air Force 412 20 4.5 189 2 371 23 4.7 78 0 -1 Loss
2000 15.5 at Air Force 248 18 1.9 140 2 236 15 2.9 101 7 -1 Win
1999 10.0     Air Force 351 19 3.7 146 0 270 14 4.4 23 1 1 Loss
1998 14.5 at Air Force 195 11 3.1 50 2 536 23 6.1 194 1 -3 Win
1997 #19 1.5     Air Force 215 9 4.0 70 1 229 14 2.7 85 2 -1 Loss

    
    
    
    
    
    
    

61-275

55-257

48-198
57-231
64-363

9-10

55-340
53-173

6-53

57-182 18-24

9-13

6-10
10-17

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

Ai
r F

or
ce

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Navy

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

62-293
47-135

67-429
7-13

1-7
9-13
7-12

7-16

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Navy vs Air Force - Last 24 Years Matchups

Rank
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